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sofa

CLARISSE

.08/06/16  Santin S.Martin S.

HOME   A4

Technical drawing

Fabric or Leather
Structure: Plywood frame. Feet available in wooden finish
Weight:
Depth:
Height:
Width:

Covering:
Notes: Sofa with removable covering

CLARISSE sofa

65kg - 80kg - 100kg / 143lb - 176lb - 220lb
P95
H85
L200 - 250 - 300
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COM requirement L200
fabric:  14 linear meters
leather: 25 square meters

COM requirement L250
fabric:  16 linear meters
leather: 30 square meters

COM requirement L300
fabric: 20 linear meters
leather: 40 square meters

Decorative pillow
L50 x H45
fabric:  0.8 linear meters
leather: 2 square meters

52

2
2

52

2
2


